
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Hampton Hill Youth B 1½ - 2½ Shropshire Juniors Thu 24 Mar 22 18:00 OU
Shropshire Juniors 3 - 1 Watford Juniors B Thu 7 Apr 22 18:00 OU
Uxbridge Juniors B 3 - 1 Shropshire Juniors Thu 21 Apr 22 18:00 OU
Shropshire Juniors ½ - 3½ Hampton Hill Youth A Thu 5 May 22 18:00 OU
Uxbridge Juniors D 2 - 2 Shropshire Juniors Thu 19 May 22 18:00 OU
Jonathan Hawkins Juniors B 3 - 1 Shropshire Juniors Thu 9 Jun 22 18:00 OU
Watford Juniors C 0 - 4 Shropshire Juniors Thu 16 Jun 22 18:00 OU
Surbiton Juniors B 0 - 4 Shropshire Juniors Thu 30 Jun 22 18:00 OU
Shropshire Juniors 3½ - ½ Uxbridge Juniors C Thu 7 Jul 22 18:00 OU
Shropshire Juniors 1½ - 2½ Maidstone Knights Thu 14 Jul 22 18:00 OU


